

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 035288

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Oakley

DATE <u>11-28-11</u>	SEC <u>23</u>	TWP. <u>15</u>	RANGE <u>33</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>10:00pm</u>	JOB FINISH <u>10:30pm</u>
LEASE <u>LRR Inc</u>	WELL# <u>1-23</u>	LOCATION <u>Oakley 235 SW 3/4S</u>	COUNTY <u>Logan</u>	STATE <u>Ks</u>			
OLD OR <input checked="" type="radio"/> NEW (Circle one)			<u>Winto</u>				

CONTRACTOR L D

TYPE OF JOB Surface

HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 266'

CASING SIZE 8 7/8 DEPTH 263'

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX. MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15'

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT 15,79 BBL

EQUIPMENT

OWNER same

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 175 sks com

396cc 249cc

COMMON 175 sks @ 16.25 = 2882.50

POZ MIX @

GEL 3 sks @ 21.25 = 63.75

CHLORIDE 6 sks @ 58.00 = 349.00

ASC @

HANDLING 184 sks @ 2.25 = 414.00

MILEAGE 118.59/mile = 607.20

TOTAL 4321.65

PUMP TRUCK # 423-281 CEMENTER Andrew HELPER Jerry

BULK TRUCK # 404 DRIVER Ethan

BULK TRUCK # DRIVER

REMARKS:

Cement did circulate

thank you

CHARGE TO: Brito Oil company

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 263'

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1125.00

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE 30 miles @ 7.00 = 210.00

MANIFOLD head @ 200.00

Light vehicle @ 4.00 = 180.00

TOTAL 1655.00

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

@

@

@

@

TOTAL

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME

SIGNATURE Phil White

SALES TAX (If Any)

TOTAL CHARGES

DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC



TICKET NUMBER 33757
LOCATION Oakley, KS
FOREMAN Walt Drake

PO Box 984, Chanute, KS 66720
820-431-9210 or 800-487-8678

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
12-10-11	5659	1 PR-1-23	23	15	33	Logan
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MULL DRUG CO			399 -	DAMIAN MILLER - MILAS SHAW		
MAILING ADDRESS			566 -	DERRICK GLESSNER		
CITY						
STATE						
ZIP CODE						

JOB TYPE Prod-O HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4500' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 14#
CASING DEPTH 4501' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
SLURRY WEIGHT 14.2 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT IN CASING 21"
DISPLACEMENT 109 4/4 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE 6 BPM

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, Rig up on 1-D Dr, run Float Equipment, Cast Iron
1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-11-13-15-17-19-55, D&P Call on 36, Basket on 55, on
bottom, circ 1 1/2 Hrs Rotating, Pumped 5 BBL KCl, 1000 gal Flo-Stop + 5-
BBL KCl, mixed 30 sks in RH,
mixed 190 sks 8% pop, 10% salt, 2% Cal, 25% CFI-115, Clear Pump + Lines
release Plug + Displace 40 BBL Water run out, Pumped 20 BBL mud + 49 BBL
Water @ 800#, Landed Plug @ 1300#, released Pressure, Float Hddl

Thank You
Walt & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401C	1	PUMP CHARGE	2850.00	2850.00
5406	25	MILEAGE	5.00	125.00
1124	220 sks	50/50 pop	12.53	2,756.60
1118B	374 #	Benzoinite	.24	89.76
1111	1050 #	Salt	.42	441.00
1102	240 #	Calcium Chloride	.84	201.60
111A	200 #	Sodium Metasilicate	2.26	452.00
1215	1 gal	KCl	35.20	35.20
5407	9.35	Tan Meters Delivery	1.58	410.00
4203	1	5/8 - Guide Shoe	193.00	193.00
4177	1	5/8 - Float Collar	441.00	441.00
4136	15	5/8 Turbulators	72.00	1080.00
4104	1	3/4 Basket	276.00	276.00
4205	1	5/8 Part Collar	2,075.00	2,075.00
4406	1	5/8 Rubber Plug	88.00	88.00
1135A	47 #	CFI-115	9.95	467.65
		Less 10% Disc	-1198.23	11,982.31
		246436		10,784.08
		SALES TAX		603.52
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		11,387.60

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE MDC DATE _____
I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC



TICKET NUMBER 33759

LOCATION Oaklay Ks

FOREMAN Kelly Gable

Walt Dinkel

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
820-431-9210 or 800-487-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
12-13-11	5659	LRR 1-23	23	15S	33W	Lecan
CUSTOMER			Oaklay			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
Mull Dels Co			235	399	Damin Miller	
CITY			6W	528-T127	Cody Ricks	
STATE			45			
ZIP CODE			Wis			

JOB TYPE Part Callar HOLE SIZE _____ HOLE DEPTH _____ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2
 CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING 2 3/8 OTHER P.C. 2178'
 SLURRY WEIGHT 11.4 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT 7 1/2 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting, Rig up in LRR 1-23, Test casing to 1000', Hold open Part Callar, mixed 225 cmo 2112 and 50 sks 2148' Displace 7 1/2 BBL H₂O, shut Part Callar, Test to 1000' Hold, ran 30 Jt's Tubing reverse out clean, Cement Did Cure.

Thank You
Walt, Kelly & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401B	1	PUMP CHARGE	1,600.00	1,600.00
5406	25	MILEAGE	5.00	125.00
1104S	275 SKs	Class A Cement	16.00	4,400.00
1101	516 #	Cal-Seal	1.46	753.96
1102	516 #	Calcium Chloride	1.84	950.24
1111A	516 #	Sodium Metasilicate	2.26	1,163.56
1118B	1032 #	Bentonite	1.24	1,280.48
1107	69 #	Flo-Seal	2.66	183.54
5407A	12.93	Tow Mileage Delivery	1.50	193.95
				9,123.93
		Less 10% Disc		912.39
				8,211.54
				246542
			SALES TAX	483.55
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	8,695.09

246542
 AUTHORIZATION Walt A Dink - Witness
Myll Peter Mull TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.